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NYARSKULAN 2024 - LAGTAVLING

Martin Lindstrém
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Alfred Lorin

Malte Runarsson
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Lova Eriksson
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Kajsa Pettersson
Nathalie Westerberg
Mérta Nielsen
William Heiskanen
Lukas Westerberg
Benjamin Nordgren
Alice Bouvin

Ella Martensson
David Eriksson

Emil Haggkvist

Susanne Lindstrom
Sakarias Petersson
Johan Lorin
Tommy Runarrsson
Anna Petersson
Lotta Nordgren
Peter Elenstam

UIf Svensson
Hanna Forsberg
Cicci Wahlberg
Mikael Eriksson
Patrik Hassel
Mikael Eriksson
Fredrik Lofberg
Clas Wennergren
Ismet Kreho

Jan Stangebye
Peter Andersson
Johan Andersson
Tommy Andersson
Joel Nystrém
Andreas Hellstrom
Emil Ekefalt
Jarmo Rantakokko
Ida Blomkvist
Cecilia Runarsson
Tommy Andersson
David Pettersson
Mats Pettersson
Kalle Westerberg
Therese Nielsen
Peter Nilsson

Olof Westerberg
Stefan Nordgren
Ulrika Ringstrom
Kim Andersson
Mikael Eriksson

Frida Haggkvist

Oregrund-G.
Oregrund-G.

Osthammar

Oregrund/NoF

Oregrund-G.
Oregrund-G.
Balinge-J.
Oregrund-G.
Osthammar
Oregrund-G.
Oregrund-G.
Osthammar
Osthammar
Hallnas
Balinge-J.
Balinge-J.
Osthammar
Oregrund-G.
Oregrund-G.
Oregrund-G.
Osthammar
Hallnas
Balinge-J.
Rasbo-V.
Oregrund-G.
Norrrsk.-F
Oregrund-G.
Oregrund-G.
Gimo
Oregrund-G.
Gimo
Osthammar
Gimo
Oregrund-G.
Oregrund-G.
Hallnas
Aland
Oregrund-G.

421,1
422.,8
422,4
418,3
4229
4142
418,5
411,0
413,1
413,7
406,2
397,1
407,9
413,2
409,3
408,5
403,2
415,4
403,6
412,5
387,1
391,0
413,4
387,8
395,8
375,4
412,5
398,4
384,6
413,8
368,2
364,2
363,0
365,8
387,6
398,4
358,1
297,6

420,9
412,8
411,4
415,1
409,0
416,4
4117
415,8
410,7
405,2
412,3
419,6
408,4
400,9
404,7
405,5
405,8
391,8
397,0
375,8
408,1
402,2
379,6
404,8
395,7
4144
375,8
385,1
396,3
365,7
411,3
415,2
412,8
406,4
373,7
359,0
396,5
379,0

842,0
835,6
833,8
833,4
831,9
830,6
830,2
826,8
823,8
818,9
818,5
816,7
816,3
814,1
814,0
814,0
809,0
807,2
800,6
798,3
795,2
793,2
793,0
792,6
791,5
789,8
788,3
783,5
780,9
779,5
779,5
779,4
775,8
772,2
761,3
757,4
754,6
676,6

Hpr
Hpr
Hpr
Hpr
Hpr
Hpr
Hpr
Hpr
Hpr
Hpr



